Y
D
-G
V
/G
V
F
S

m)
SPECIFICATION (60Hz)
MODEL DESIGNATION
Y D - 4 0 2 G S - A D 6 - F
( 3 ) ( 7 )( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 4 ) ( 5 ) ( 6 )
( 3 ) Type
GS : GFR PP
GSF : CFR ETFE
( 5 ) O-ring Material
D : FPM
E : EPDM
( 6 ) Frequency
6 : 60 Hz
( 7 ) Front Casing
F : Flanged Type
None :
Note: GFR PP-Glass Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene    CFR ETFE-Carbon Fiber Reinforced Tetrafluoroethylene
( 1 ) Discharge Bore
40 : 1.5"
( 2 ) Motor Output
0 : 3/4 HP
1 : 1 HP
2 : 2 HP
3 : 3 HP
5 : 5 HP
( 4 ) Bushing Material
A : Ceramics
C : Carbon
R : PTFE
T : SiC bushing w/ceramic shaft
TT : SiC bushing w/SiC shaft NPT Threaded
Type
Note: Max GPM and Max TDH for the GS series are based on specific gravity, 1.1; for the GSF series, 1.2.
MODEL
YD-400GS
YD-401GS
YD-402GS
YD-403GS
YD-405GS
YD-400GSF
YD-401GSF
YD-402GSF
YD-403GSF
YD-405GSF
SUC. x DISC. HP MAX
GPM
MAX
TDH (ft.) MAGNET BUSHING O-RING
1.5" x 1.5"
1.5" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
1.5" x 1.5"
1.5" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
2.0" x 1.5"
3/4 53 50
1 77 69
2 106 88
3 119 108
5 150 140
3/4 48 39
1 69 58
2 102 85
3 115 101
5 137 121
Ferrite
Neodymium